空气质量检测仪
Easy Gas Sensor Device Solutions
Easy to Use
Datasheet
AQSnet50 Gas Detector
Single/Dual Gas
◆ Pump-suction gas sampling method
◆ Capable of detecting toxic/harmful/flammable gases

Easy Gas Sensor Device Solutions Page 3 of 5
AQSnet50 Gas Detector Datasheet
Main Unit Ordering Information>
05-AQSnet50-                                                                                                                -                      -                                   -01
Analog Signal Output
A
0
Analog Signal Output:
A: 4-20 mA
0: none
Detection Principle: Electrochemical (D)
Digital Signal Output:
R: RS485
E: Ethernet
0: none
Wireless Signal Output:
W: Wifi
S: SmartMesh
0: none
Power Input:
D0: DC 24V
0P: PoE+
DP: DC 24V and PoE+ coexist
Sensor Module Type:
S: Single Sensor Module
D: Dual Sensor Module
IR: Infrared Sensor Module
Example 1:
AQSnet50-A00-D0-S
AQSnet50: AQSnet50 gas detector
A00: Output signal is 4-20 mA analog signal
D0: Power input is DC 24V
S: Single sensor module
Example 2:
AQSnet50-0R0-DP-D
AQSnet50: AQSnet50 gas detector
0R0: Output signal is RS485 digital signal
DP: Power input supports both DC 24V and PoE+ together
D: Dual sensor module
Digital Signal Output
R
E
0
Wireless Signal Output
W
S
0
Sensor Module Type
S
D
IR
Power Input
D0
0P
DP
A B C D E
Sensor Module Ordering Information>
Item Product Model
1 ES-D-NH3-100-M
2 ES-D-HCL-8-M
Formula
NH3
HCl
Range
100 ppm
8 ppm
3 ES-D-BBR3-8-M BBr3 8 ppm
4 ES-D-HCL-8-M
5 ES-D-HBR-8-M
BCl3
HBr
8 ppm
8 ppm
6 ES-D-HCL-8-M POCl3 8 ppm
7 ES-D-HCL-8-M SiCl4 8 ppm
8 ES-D-DCS-8-M
9 ES-D-HCL-8-M
DCS
SiHCl3
8 ppm
8 ppm
10 ES-D-HCL-8-M TiCl4 8 ppm
11 ES-D-BF3-8-M
12 ES-D-HF-12-M
BF3
GeF4
8 ppm
12 ppm
13 ES-D-HF-12-M HF 12 ppm
14 ES-D-HF-12-M
15 ES-D-HF-12-M
MoF6
SiF4
12 ppm
12 ppm
16 ES-D-HF-12-M WF6 12 ppm
17 ES-D-CL2-2-M Cl2 2 ppm
18 ES-D-CLO2-400-B ClO2 400 ppb
19 ES-D-CLF3-400-B ClF3 400 ppb
20 ES-D-BR2-1-M Br2 2 ppm
Resolution
0.1 ppm
0.01 ppm
0.01 ppm